
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

 
DNF 

No. 
66 
75 
78 
64 
76 
65 
77 
63 
69 
67 
68 
72 
79 
82 
81 
80 
74 
71 
61 
70 
62 

73 

Name 
Tristan Pilling 
George Fox 
Joe Coukham 
Marc Lowden 
Ben Kettleborough 
Connor McKinnon 
Gareth Johnson 
Thomas Feather 
Oliver Ingham 
Ryan Middlemiss 
Luke Greenwood 
Ian Cullen 
James Sanderson 
Gareth Frankland 
Joshua Keers 
Thomas Booth 
Garry Makin 
Megan Cullen 
Oliver Newlan 
John Blackledge 
Beth Zajac 

Chris Stanley 

Class 
3JM 
3M 
3JM 
3M 
4M 
3JM 
3M 
4M 
3M 
3M 
3JM 
3M 
3JM 
3M 
3JM 
3JM 
4M 
3JF 
3M 
4M 
3JF 

4M 

Club/Team 
Team SB Hub 
PH-Paul Milnes 
Shibden CC 
Bury Clarion 
Otley Cc 
Southport CC 
Green Jersey RT 
Albarosa Cycling Club 
Paceline Cycles North 
ATC RideinPeace 

Otley CC 
Skipton CC 
Team SB Hub 
Team SB Hub 
Hopey Cycling 
North Lancs RC 
Otley CC 
ABC Centreville 
Green Jersey RT 
Otley Cc 

North Lancs RC 

Total Tm 
32:59.259 
32:59.347 
32:59.736 
33:00.370 
33:00.388 
33:01.090 
33:51.513 
34:10.969 
34:14.055 
33:00.640 
33:02.394 
33:02.412 
33:02.766 
33:12.002 
33:18.681 
33:43.293 
34:14.031 
33:48.310 
33:40.055 
34:26.001 
33:08.055 

7:54.372 

Diff 

0.088 
0.477 
1.111 
1.129 
1.831 

52.254 
1:11.710 
1:14.796 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
19 
19 
17 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.088 

Avg. Speed 

42.016 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.972 

Best Speed 

46.113 

Best Lap by 

67 - Ryan Middlemiss 
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CDPP Crits 2018 
R7 310518 Cat34 

Cat 34 

Race (22 Laps) started at 19:25:00 

SBSH 1.050 km 

31/05/2018 19:15 

 CDPP Crit Series 2018 


